10
11

12

13

14

15

16
17

Application
Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode
CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case ld

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

lo
Comment

Final
Submit

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FdYFjOAN

Randhir Razak

koila bihar, near kaikhali bus stop+kaikhali mondalganthi airport+West
Bengal+700052

9330447031

West Bengal 700080
Negative

Customer Not Available & given pin code is mismatch as per GPS
Residential

22.6340551
88.434482
45885

2025-08-21

18:33:18

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT KOILA BIHAR, NEAR
KAIKHALI BUS STOP+KAIKHALI MONDALGANTHI AIRPORT+WEST
BENGAL+700052 ON 21-08-2025 18:33:18. WE COULD NOT MEET

ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE
AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS, . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

2025-08-20

15:27:20



MUZIB

MOTOR:

s of Car Seat Goyey § Car Accessori

1T VLR, Road, Kol52

18 residence_photo_with_name_plate

H-2, Ramkrishna PaIIy, Kaikhali, South Du
21 08-2025 06:31:51 pm

22.6339404,88. 43451 25
Pincode : 7000

19 residence_photo_with_applicant

DH-2, Ramkrishna Pally, Kalkhall South Du
21-08-2025 06:32:16 pm
22.6339404,88. 43451 98
Pincode : 7000




20 residence_photo_with_agent

26/2/3, Biman Nazqar Kaikhali, Kolkata, Wes
21-08-202506:32:31 pm

22.6339404,88.4345198
Pincode : 700052

21 residence_photo_with_inside_household

DH-2, Ramkrishna Pally, Kaikhali, South Du ’
21-08-2025 06:32:45 pm
22.6339284,88.434505

Pincode : 700080




22 residence_photo_outside

DH-2, Ramkrishna Pally, Kaikhali, South Du
21-08-2025 06:32:56 pm
22.6340067,88.4345747

Pincode : 700080

23 Photo with Agent

1 Date and Time of Visit 3 18:33:18

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency .RVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu



