

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FdYFj0AN
2	Customer Name	Randhir Razak
3	Address	koila bihar, near kaikhali bus stop+kaikhali mondalganthi airport+West Bengal+700052
4	Contact Number	9330447031
5	Pincode	West Bengal 700080
6	CPV Status	Negative
7	Remarks	Customer Not Available & given pin code is mismatch as per GPS
8	Verification Type	Residential
9	Latitude	22.6340551
10	Longitude	88.434482
11	Case Id	45885
12	Date Of Report	2025-08-21
13	Time Of Report	18:33:18
14	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT KOILA BIHAR, NEAR KAIKHALI BUS STOP+KAIKHALI MONDALGANTHI AIRPORT+WEST BENGAL+700052 ON 21-08-2025 18:33:18. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
15	Final Submit	1

16	Date of Allocation	2025-08-20
17	Time of Allocation	15:27:20



18 residence_photo_with_name_plate



19 residence_photo_with_applicant

20	residence_photo_with_agent	 <p>26/2/3, Biman Nagar, Kaikhali, Kolkata, West Bengal 21-08-2025 06:32:31 pm 22.6339404,88.4345198 Pincode : 700052</p>
21	residence_photo_with_inside_household	 <p>DH-2, Ramkrishna Pally, Kaikhali, South Dum Dum 21-08-2025 06:32:45 pm 22.6339284,88.434505 Pincode : 700080</p>

22	residence_photo_outside	 <p> DH-2, Ramkrishna Pally, Kaikhali, South Dumka, Jharkhand 21-08-2025 06:32:56 pm 22.6340067,88.4345747 Pincode : 700080 </p>
23	Photo with Agent	 <p> DH-2, Ramkrishna Pally, Kaikhali, South Dumka, Jharkhand 21-08-2025 06:33:07 pm 22.6340067,88.4345747 Pincode : 700080 </p>

Important - Mandatory to be filled		
1	Date and Time of Visit	21-08-2025 18:33:18
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu